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00020  SUBURBAN PROPANE GAS CORP.

12-01592 11/14/12 PROPANE FOR PUMP STATIONS

1 PROPANE/PUMP STAT.CENTER AVE 421.54  2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137031 N
2 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137031 N
3 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137031 N
4 CENTER AVE.-11/15/12 430.38 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108367 N
5 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108367 N
6 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108367 N
7 CENTER AVE.-11/7/12 382.10 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82880 N
8 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82880 N
9 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82880 N
10 MAT. AVE. & ABERDEEN RD.-11/2 999.45 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137033 N
11 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137033 N
12 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137033 N
13 MAT. AVE & ABERDEEN RD.-11/5 889.31 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108369 N
14 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108369 N
15 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108369 N
16 MAT. AVE. & ABERDEEN RD.-11/7 759.45 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82879 N
17 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82879 N
18 SOMERSET PLACE-11/2/12 873.67 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137030 N
19 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137030 N
20 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137030 N
21 SOMERSET PLACE-11/5/12 701.66 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108366 N
22 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108366 N
23 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108366 N
24 SOMERSET PLACE-11/7/12 696.22 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82882 N
25 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82882 N
26 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82882 N
27 ROUTE 516-11/2/12 310.71 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137032 N
28 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137032 N
29 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 137032 N
30 ROUTE 516-11/5/12 428.34 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108368 N
31 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108368 N
32 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 108368 N
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00020  SUBURBAN PROPANE GAS CORP. Continued
12-01592 11/14/12 PROPANE FOR PUMP STATIONS Continued
33 ROUTE 516-11/7/12 321.59 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82881 N
34 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82881 N
35 REGULATORY FEE 9.62 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82881 N
36 FUEL SURCHARGE 1.35 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 11/14/12 11/14/12 82879 N
7,346.06
Vendor Total: 7,346.06
00025  OFFICE DEPOT
12-01538 10/24/12 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES/ENVELOPES, 313.34 2-01-20-100-241 B ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES R 10/24/12 11/12/12 628506780001 N
2 CREDIT FOR RETURNED ITEM 2.30- 2-01-20-100-241 B ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES R 10/24/12 11/12/12 627722492001 N
311.04
Vendor Total: 311.04
00210  IDM MEDICAL SUPPLY CO.
12-01446 10/10/12 BLANKET PO FOR OXYGEN B
2 BLANKET PO FOR OXYGEN 48.50 2-01-25-240-203 B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE R 10/10/12 11/12/12 B2701-10/2012 N
Vendor Total: 48.50
00245  CHRISTINE L. BROWN, CPA, PC
12-01542 10/24/12 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 321.10 2-01-20-130-209 B FINANCE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES R 10/24/12 11/12/12 2344 N
2 WATER 53.20 2-09-55-500-209 B WATER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES R 10/24/12 11/12/12 2344 N
3 SEWER 53.20 2-09-55-500-809 B SEWER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES R 10/24/12 11/12/12 2344 N
427.50
Vendor Total: 427.50
00290  TREASURER,COUNTY OF MONMOUTH
12-01449 10/10/12 3RD QTR 2012
1 3RD QTR 2012 390.00 2-01-28-370-208 B RECREATION SENIOR CITIZEN TRAN R 10/10/12 10/22/12 3RD QTR 2012 N
2 AUGUST 2012 312.00 2-01-28-370-208 B RECREATION SENIOR CITIZEN TRAN R 10/10/12 10/22/12 3RD QTR 2012 N
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00290  TREASURER,COUNTY OF MONMOUTH  Continued

12-01449 10/10/12 3RD QTR 2012
3 SEPTEMBER 2012 234.00
936.00

Vendor Total: 936.00
00305  NETSOFT SOLUTIONS, INC.
12-01486 10/11/12 CONSULTING SVCS FOR CAR
1 CONSULTING SVCS FOR CAR 112.50
Vendor Total: 112.50

00355  GREATER MEDIA NEWSPAPERS
12-01436 10/09/12 ORD 12-17 - 1ST PUBLICATION

1 ORD 12-17 - 1ST PUBLICATION 59.04
12-01503 10/17/12 ORD 12-18 1ST & 12-10-13

1 ORD 12-18 1ST PUBLICATION 90.72

2 RESOLUTION 12-10-13 40.32

131.04

Vendor Total: 190.08

00365 T & M ASSOCIATES
12-01513 10/17/12 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR 74.50

12-01520 10/18/12 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR 523.88

12-01530 10/22/12 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR 61.50

Vendor Total: 659.88

Continued

2-01-28-370-208

2-01-25-240-203

2-01-20-120-201

20-120-201
20-120-201

[ NS I N

-01-
-01-

T-12-56-850-810
T-13-56-850-801

T-12-56-850-810

B RECREATION SENIOR CITIZEN TRAN

B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING

B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING
B BORO CLERK ADVERTISING

B Developer Escrow - Trust Other

B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack

B Developer Escrow - Trust Other

R

10/10/12 10/22/12

10/11/12 11/12/12
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10/17/12 11/12/12
10/17/12 11/12/12

10/17/12 10/22/12

10/18/12 10/22/12

10/22/12 11/12/12

3RD QTR 2012 N

11437 N
660500 N
661269 N
661269 N
218365 N
186562 N
217121 N
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00370 NJ NATURAL GAS COMPANY
12-01504 10/17/12 NATURAL GAS-OCT. 2012
1 BURROWES MANSION-10/12 26.64 2-01-31-446-205 B NATURAL GAS R 10/17/12 10/22/12 0CT. 2012 N
2 DPW- WATER STREET-10/12 0.00 2-01-31-446-205 B NATURAL GAS R 10/17/12 10/22/12 0CT. 2012 N
3 201 BROAD STREET-10/12 25.92  2-01-31-446-205 B NATURAL GAS R 10/17/12 10/22/12 0CT. 2012 N
4 150 MAIN STREET-10/12 31.44 2-01-31-446-205 B NATURAL GAS R 10/17/12 10/22/12 0CT. 2012 N
84.00
12-01505 10/17/12 NATURAL GAS-OCT. 2012
1 CHRISTINE COURT-10/12 27.02  2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/17/12 10/22/12 0CT. 2012 N
2 LAKESIDE DRIVE-10/12 25.00 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/17/12 10/22/12 0CT. 2012 N
3 0AK KNOLL PUMP STAT.-10/12 26.48 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/17/12 10/22/12 0CT. 2012 N
4 CROSS ROAD GENERATOR-10/12 25.00 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/17/12 10/22/12 0CT. 2012 N
5 ROUTE 34-10/12 25.54  2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/17/12 10/22/12 0CT. 2012 N
6 VICTORIA CT. PUMP STAT.-10/12 25.94  2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/17/12 10/22/12 0CT. 2012 N
154.98
Vendor Total: 238.98
00410 VERIZON
12-01562 11/13/12 PHONES-OCTOBER 2012
1 PHONES-732-566-3898-10/12 3,144.66 2-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
2 0838289642-10/12 218.09 2-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
3 732-290-2010-10/12 112.92  2-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
4 732-566-6838-10/12 73.16 2-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
5 732-583-0102-10/12 37.71 2-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
6 201-243-6278-10/12 379.84 2-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
7 732-290-8262-10/12 47.99 2-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
8 732-566-1010-10/12 221.63 2-01-25-240-202 B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
9 732-566-1010-10/12 131.59 2-01-25-240-202 B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
10 732-566-4715-10/12 66.73 2-01-25-240-202 B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
11 732-290-2004-10/12 30.28 2-01-26-291-202 B RAILROAD TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
12 732-290-2004-10/12 17.01 2-01-26-291-202 B RAILROAD TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
4,481.61
12-01563 11/13/12 PHONES-OCTOBER 2012
1 PHONES-732-566-3898-10/12 469.92  2-09-55-500-802 B SEWER TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
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00410 VERIZON Continued
12-01563 11/13/12 PHONES-OCTOBER 2012 Continued
2 732-566-3898-10/12 446.31 2-09-55-500-202 B WATER TELEPHONE R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
916.23
Vendor Total: 5,397.84
00495  AIRPOWER INTERNATIONAL, INC.
12-01493 10/11/12 SERVICE CONTRACT 27164
1 SERVICE CONTRACT 27164 1,930.00 2-01-25-265-203 B FIRE REPAIRS & MAINT R 10/11/12 11/12/12 27164 N
Vendor Total: 1,930.00
00500  SYMETRA LIFE INSURANCE CO
12-01267 08/28/12 BLANKET PO FOR 4TH QTR. B
3 BLANKET PO FOR 4TH QTR-11/12 2,188.69 2-01-23-220-235 B SAFECO INS R 08/28/12 11/14/12 NOV.2012 N
Vendor Total: 2,188.69
00610  SPRAGUE"S OIL SERVICE, INC.
12-01593 11/14/12 FUEL FOR VEHICLES
1 FUEL FOR VEHICLES 1,598.50 2-01-31-460-205 B GASOLINE R 11/14/12 11/14/12 3197 N
Vendor Total: 1,598.50
00690  NJ DIVISION OF TAXATION-PWT
12-00594 04/17/12 BLANKET PO/NJ STATE PWT QTRLY B
4 BLANKET PO/NJ STATE PWT QTRLY 831.96 2-09-55-500-207 B WATER TAXATION R 04/17/12 10/18/12 3RD QTR. 2012 N
Vendor Total: 831.96
00730  MATAWAN ABERDEEN BD OF ED
12-00873 06/06/12 BLANKET-P/0 2ND HALF 2012 TAX B
7 BLANKET P/0 FOR 2012-0CT 2012 1,205,671.00 2-01-55-001-602 B SCHOOL TAXES R 06/06/12 11/14/12 NOV 2012 PYMT. N

Vendor Total: 1,205,671.00
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00765  PASQUALE MENNA
12-01268 08/28/12 BLANKET/2012 RETAINER-4TH QTR B
8 BLANKET P/0 FOR 4TH QTR 2012 1,188.44 2-01-20-155-210 B LEGAL-BORO ATTY RETAINER R 08/28/12 11/14/12 NOV. 2012 RET. N
9 WATER PORTION 155.78 2-09-55-500-210 B WATER LEGAL R 08/28/12 11/14/12 NOV. 2012 RET. N
10 SEWER PORTION 155.78 2-09-55-500-810 B SEWER LEGAL R 08/28/12 11/14/12 NOV. 2012 RET. N
1,500.00
Vendor Total: 1,500.00
00815  LOWES COMMERCIAL SERVICES
12-01568 11/13/12 PARTS,SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
1 PARTS,SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 34.35 2-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT. 2012 N
2 PARTS,SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 50.44 2-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT. 2012 N
3 PARTS,SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 64.22 2-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT. 2012 N
4 PARTS,SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 27.18 2-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT. 2012 N
5 PARTS,SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 35.98 2-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT. 2012 N
6 PARTS,SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 62.50 2-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT. 2012 N
7 PARTS,SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 90.60 2-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT. 2012 N
8 PARTS,SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 43.65 2-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT. 2012 N
408.92
Vendor Total: 408.92
00885  U.S. BANK OPERATIONS CENTER
12-01477 10/11/12 INTEREST DUE 12/1/12
1 INTEREST DUE 12/1/12 37,905.00 2-01-45-930-205 B INTEREST ON BONDS R 10/11/12 11/14/12 DUE 12/1/12 N
2 INTEREST DUE 12/1/12 41,186.25 2-09-55-504-299 B WAT & SEW INT ON BONDS R 10/11/12 11/14/12 DUE 12/1/12 N
79,091.25
Vendor Total: 79,091.25
00895  MICHAEL A. IRENE
12-01604 11/19/12 OCTOBER 2012 RETAINER
1 OCTOBER 2012 RETAINER 500.00 2-01-21-180-209 B PLAN/ZONE PROF SERVICES R 11/19/12 11/19/12 16420 N

Vendor Total: 500.00



November 19, 2012 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN Page No: 7
11:04 AM Bill List By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/Void 1099
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
00950  MATAWAN-ABERDEEN PUBLIC LIBRAR
12-01468 10/11/12 2013 STATE AID
1 2013 STATE AID 3,899.00 2-01-55-001-615 B STATE LIBRARY AID R 10/11/12 10/22/12 2013 AID N
Vendor Total: 3,899.00
00990  POSTMASTER
12-01526 10/22/12 POSTAGE FOR SPECIAL MAILING
1 POSTAGE FOR SPECIAL MAILING 800.00 2-09-55-500-280 B WATER POSTAGE R 10/22/12 10/22/12 N
Vendor Total: 800.00
01020  NJ AMERICAN WATER CO.
12-01487 10/11/12 WATER 10/10/12
1 BULK WATER PURHCASED FOR THE 3,947.44  2-09-55-508-299 B WAT & SEW BULK WATER PURCHASE R 10/11/12 10/22/12 8/31-9/30/12 N
Vendor Total: 3,947.44
01075  ALLIED OIL COMPANY
12-01506 10/17/12 DIESEL FUEL-DPW
1 DIESEL FUEL-DPW 1,050.69 2-01-31-460-205 B GASOLINE R 10/17/12 10/22/12 928238 N
2 LUST TAX 0.30 2-01-31-460-205 B GASOLINE R 10/17/12 10/22/12 928238 N
1,050.99
Vendor Total: 1,050.99
01130  V.E. RALPH & SON, INC.
12-01432 10/03/12 BLANKET/FIRST AID SUPPLIES B
2 BLANKET/FIRST AID SUPPLIES 769.69 2-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 10/03/12 11/14/12 246118 N
Vendor Total: 769.69
01295  BP
12-01554 11/12/12 FUEL-10/8-11/7/12
1 FUEL-10/8-11/7/12 5,638.90 2-09-55-500-243 B WATER GASOLINE R 11/12/12 11/12/12 10/8-11/7/12 N

Vendor Total: 5,638.90
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01310  HESS CORPORATION

12-01521 10/22/12 NATURAL GAS-OCTOBER 2012

1 GAS-BURROWES MANSION-10/12 1.70 2-01-31-446-205 B NATURAL GAS R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
2 GAS-WATER STREET-10/12 20.89 2-01-31-446-205 B NATURAL GAS R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
3 GAS-201 BROAD STREET-10/12 0.57 2-01-31-446-205 B NATURAL GAS R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
4 GAS-150 MAIN STREET-10/12 6.19 2-01-31-446-205 B NATURAL GAS R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
5 GAS-1 RAILROAD PLAZA-10/12 0.57 2-01-31-446-205 B NATURAL GAS R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
29.92
12-01522 10/22/12 NATURAL GAS-OCTOBER 2012
1 GAS-CHRISTINE CT.-10/12 1.70 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
2 GAS-LAKESIDE DR.-10/12 0.00 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
3 GAS-0AK KNOLL RD.-10/12 1.13  2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
4 GAS-CROSS RD.-10/12 0.00 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
5 GAS-RT. 34-10/12 0.57 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
6 GAS-VICTORIA CT.-10/12 0.57 2-09-55-500-807 B SEWER FUEL OIL R 10/22/12 11/12/12 0CT.2012 N
3.97
12-01566 11/13/12 ELECTRIC-OCTOBER 2012
1 ELECTRIC-1 WATER ST.-10/12 0.00 2-01-31-430-205 B ELECTRICITY- R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
2 20 RAVINE DR. PARK-10/12 0.00 2-01-31-430-205 B ELECTRICITY- R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
3 150 MAIN STREET-10/12 1,335.15 2-01-31-430-205 B ELECTRICITY- R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
4 201 BROAD STEET-10/12 1,608.18 2-01-31-430-205 B ELECTRICITY- R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
5 MIDDLESEX FIELD-10/12 112.75 2-01-31-430-205 B ELECTRICITY- R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
6 MIDDLESEX CLUB HOUSE-10/12 0.00 2-01-31-430-205 B ELECTRICITY- R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
7 CLINTON ST. PARK-10/12 0.00 2-01-31-430-205 B ELECTRICITY- R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
8 BURROWES MANSION-10/12 0.00 2-01-31-430-205 B ELECTRICITY- R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
9 RAVINE DR. SIDEWALK-10/12 60.31 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
10 MAIN ST. LIGHT-10/12 0.00 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
11 BROAD & CHURCH ST.-10/12 10.20 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
12 HWY 34 & MIDDLESEX RD.-10/12 22.28 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
13 MAIN & LITTLE ST.-10/12 0.00 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
14 MEMORIAL PARK-10/12 0.00 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
15 MAIN & ABERDEEN RD.-10/12 0.00 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
16 BROAD & MAIN ST.-10/12 6.30 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
17 ABERDEEN & MAT. AVE.-10/12 66.46 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
18 BROAD & LITTLE ST.-10/12 7.58 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
19 CROSS ROAD-10/12 25.12  2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012 N
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Page No: 9

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description

Contract PO Type

First  Rcvd

I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice
01310 HESS CORPORATION Continued
12-01566 11/13/12 ELECTRIC-OCTOBER 2012
20 MAIN STREET-10/12 44.40 2-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
3,298.73
12-01567 11/13/12 ELECTRIC-OCTOBER 2012
1 ELECTRIC/CHRISTINE CT.-10/12 4.57 B SEWER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
2 SOMERSET PLACE-10/12 170.12 B SEWER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
3 MAT. AVE./OAK KNOLL LIFT-10/12 29.84 B SEWER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
4 ROUTE 34-10/12 175.52 B SEWER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
5 ABERDEEN/MAT. AVE.-10/12 69.24 B SEWER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
6 NEW BRUNSWICK AVE.-10/12 22.95 B SEWER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
7 MORRISTOWN RD.-10/12 161.12 B SEWER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
8 CENTER AVENUE-10/12 126.61 B SEWER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
9 VICTORIA CT. PUMP STAT.-10/12 204.17 B SEWER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
10 RYERS LANE-10/12 0.00 B WATER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
11 MIDDLESEX RD. WATER PLNT-10/12 2,028.22 B WATER ELECTRICITY R 11/13/12 11/14/12 0CT.2012
2,992.36
Vendor Total: 6,324.98

01315  SAFE SHREDDING LLC
12-01427 10/03/12 SHREDDING @ 150 MAIN ST.
1 SHREDDING @ 150 MAIN ST. 60.00

Vendor Total: 60.00

01370  KEMPTON FLAG
12-01500 10/17/12 ROAD SUPPLIES 10/11/12
1 5X8 US NYLON FLAG 149.85
2 3X5 POW-MIA FLAG SINGLE REVERS 93.00
242.85

Vendor Total: 242.85

2-01-25-240-205

B POLICE OTHER EXPENSES

B STREETS & ROADS SUPPLIES
B STREETS & ROADS SUPPLIES

10/03/12 11/12/12

10/17/12 11/12/12
10/17/12 11/12/12

16338-9/2012

11581
11581

=== =============
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/Void 1099

I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
01440  STEPHEN J. SWARTZ, MD

12-01457 10/10/12 OSHA FIREFIGHTER PHYSICAL

1 OSHA FIREFIGHTER PHYSICAL 75.00 2-01-25-265-207 B FIRE PHYSICAL EXAMS R 10/10/12 10/22/12 8/17/12 N

Vendor Total:

01450  MATAWAN BORO PAYROLL
12-01531 10/22/12 MATAWAN BOROUGH
1 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
2 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
3 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
ATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
ATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
ATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
ATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
10 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
11 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
12 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
13 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
14 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
15 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
16 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
17 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
18 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
19 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
20 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
21 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
22 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
23 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
24 NMATAWAN BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
25 SOC SEC BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
26 SOC SEC BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
27 SOC SEC BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12
28 SOC SEC BOROUGH PAY- 10/30/12

=E===

4
5
6
7
8
9

75.00

PAY- 10/30/12
7,445.98
2,297.24
2,225.73
1,547.56
1,333.63
1,582.92

591.73
604.21
2,483.41
87,754.65
8,988.15
5.00
3,623.28
4,204.04
5,281.57
500.00
127.98
10,300.27
1,569.45
176.52
510.00
100.00
8,418.34
962.40
4,3719.24
404.04
13.50
644.00

158,074.84

20-110-180
20-120-180
20-130-180
20-150-180
20-145-180
26-310-180
26-310-181
21-180-180
25-265-180
25-240-180
25-240-181
25-240-259
25-240-184
25-240-186
22-195-180
22-200-180
26-305-180
26-290-180
26-290-181
27-330-180
28-370-180
20-175-180
26-291-180
26-315-180
36-472-205
22-195-298
27-330-205

2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-26-291-298

MAYOR & COUNCIL REG S&W
BORO CLERK REG S&W

B FINANCE REG S&W

B TAX ASSESSOR REG S&W

B TAX COLLECTOR REG S&W

B PUBLIC BLDGS REG S&W

B PUBLIC BLDGS OVERTIME

B PLAN/ZONE REG S&W

B FIRE PREVENTION REG. S&W
B POLICE REG S&W

B POLICE OVERTIME

B POLICE MEALS

B POLICE CROSSING GUARDS

B POLICE CLERK

B CONSTRUCTION REG S&W

B PROPERTY MAINT REG S&W

B GARBAGE REG S&W

B STREETS & ROADS REG S&W
B OVERTIME

B BD OF HEALTH REG S&W

B RECREATION REG S&W

B HISTORICAL SITES REG S&W
B RAILROAD REG S&W

B VEHICLE REPAIRS REG S&W
B SOCIAL SECURITY

B CONSTRUCTION FRINGE BENEFITS
B BD OF HEALTH OTHER EXP.
B RAILROAD FRINGE BENEFITS

oo o

0 XXXV XOUTOVTXOTOVDOVTOUTOVCOUTOVTOTDOVDOVTOUTOTDOUTDOVTOTDOUVDOXOUDOXOUDODO

10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12

10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R

= = = =Z= = ZF =Z =T == == = = = = s e s e



November 19, 2012 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN Page No: 11
11:04 AM Bill List By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/Void 1099
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

01450  MATAWAN BORO PAYROLL

Continued

12-01532 10/22/12 WATER/SEWER PAY - 10/30/2012

1 WATER/SEWER PAY - 10/30/2012
2 WATER/SEWER PAY - 10/30/2012
3 WATER/SEWER PAY - 10/30/2012
4 WATER/SEWER PAY - 10/30/2012
5 S0C SEC FOR W/S - 10/30/2012

15,126.76
1,776.95
10,578.20
366.88
2,130.43

29,979.22

12-01533 10/22/12 POLICE TRAFFIC- PAY 10/30/2012

1 POLICE TRAFFIC- PAY 10/30/2012

4,257.30

12-01551 11/12/12 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012

1 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
2 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
3 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
ATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
ATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
ATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
ATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
10 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
11 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
12 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
13 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
14 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
15 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
16 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
17 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
18 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
19 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
20 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
21 NMATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
22 SOC SEC BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
23 SOC SEC BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012
24 SOC SEC BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012

=E===

4
5
6
7
8
9

2,297.27
2,157.67
1,547.56
1,333.63
1,582.92
1,736.38
604.21
2,483.41
87,832.25
9,968.46
3,716.88
4,204.04
5,281.57
500.00
127.98
10,300.27
352.12
176.52
510.00
8,344.22
962.40
3,669.58
404.04
13.50

2-09-
2-09-
2-09-
2-09-
2-09-

T-12-

2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-

55-500-180
55-500-185
55-500-181
55-500-186
55-506-299

56-850-808

20-120-180
20-130-180
20-150-180
20-145-180
26-310-180
26-310-181
21-180-180
25-265-180
25-240-180
25-240-181
25-240-184
25-240-186
22-195-180
22-200-180
26-305-180
26-290-180
26-290-181
27-330-180
28-370-180
26-291-180
26-315-180
36-472-205
22-195-298
27-330-205

B WATER S&W

B WATER OVERTIME

B SEWER S&w

B SEWER OVERTIME

B WAT & SEW SOCIAL SECURITY

B Off Duty Police

B BORO CLERK REG S&W

B FINANCE REG S&W

B TAX ASSESSOR REG S&W

B TAX COLLECTOR REG S&W

B PUBLIC BLDGS REG S&W

B PUBLIC BLDGS OVERTIME

B PLAN/ZONE REG S&W

B FIRE PREVENTION REG. S&W
B POLICE REG S&W

B POLICE OVERTIME

B POLICE CROSSING GUARDS
B POLICE CLERK

B CONSTRUCTION REG S&W

B PROPERTY MAINT REG S&W
B GARBAGE REG S&W

B STREETS & ROADS REG S&W
B OVERTIME

B BD OF HEALTH REG S&W

B RECREATION REG S&W

B RAILROAD REG S&W

B VEHICLE REPAIRS REG S&W
B SOCIAL SECURITY

B CONSTRUCTION FRINGE BENEFITS
B BD OF HEALTH OTHER EXP.

0 X o ;o o

0 XUV XOTDOVTXOTDOVDOTOUTOTXOUTOVTOTDOUVDOTOUODXOUTDOTXOTDOOO

10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12
10/22/12 10/22/12

10/22/12 10/22/12

11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12

10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R
10/30/12 P/R

10/30/12 P/R

11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R

=====
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/Void 1099
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

01450  MATAWAN BORO PAYROLL Continued

12-01551 11/12/12 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012 Continued

25 SOC SEC BOROUGH PAY 11/15/2012 638.33
150,745.21

12-01552 11/12/12 WATER-SEWER PAY - 11/15/2012

1 WATER-SEWER PAY - 11/15/2012 13,800.73
2 WATER-SEWER PAY - 11/15/2012 1,842.73
3 WATER-SEWER PAY - 11/15/2012 9,252.21
4 WATER-SEWER PAY - 11/15/2012 1,274.70
5 S0C SEC W/S PAY - 11/15/2012 2,002.03

28,172.40

12-01553 11/12/12 POLICE TRAFFIC PAY- 11/15/2012
1 POLICE TRAFFIC PAY- 11/15/2012 301.40
Vendor Total: 371,530.37

01765  BNY MELLON
12-01599 11/14/12 PRIN/INT DUE SERIES 2004

1 PRINCIPAL DUE SERIES 2004 96,000.00
2 INTEREST DUE SERIES 2004 6,138.75
3 ANNUAL FEE 400.00
4 LESS CREDIT FROM INT.EARNINGS 0.01-
102,538.74
12-01600 11/14/12 PRIN/INT DUE SERIES 2004

1 PRINCIPAL DUE SERIES 2004 96,000.00
2 INTEREST DUE SERIES 2004 6,120.00
3 LESS CREDIT FROM INT EARNINGS 0.05-
102,119.95

Vendor Total:  204,658.69

01766  BANK OF NEW YORK
12-01597 11/14/12 PRIN/INT DUE 12/1/12-SER 2005
1 PRINCIPAL DUE-SERIES 2005 257,000.00
2 INTEREST DUE-SERIES 2005 27,678.00

2-01-26-291-298

2-09-55-500-180
2-09-55-500-185
2-09-55-500-181
2-09-55-500-186
2-09-55-506-299

T-12-56-850-808

-45-920-205
-45-930-205
-20-130-205
-45-930-205

01
01
01
01

09-55-503-299
09-55-504-299
09-55-504-299

[ NS I LG I NS}

45-920-205

2-01-
2-01-45-930-205

B RAILROAD FRINGE BENEFITS

B WATER S&W

B WATER OVERTIME

B SEWER S&w

B SEWER OVERTIME

B WAT & SEW SOCIAL SECURITY

B Off Duty Police

B BOND PRINCIPAL

B INTEREST ON BONDS

B FINANCE OTHER EXPENSE
B INTEREST ON BONDS

B WATER & SEWER BOND PRINCIPAL
B WAT & SEW INT ON BONDS
B WAT & SEW INT ON BONDS

B BOND PRINCIPAL
B INTEREST ON BONDS

0 X o ;o o

0 O o DO

el

11/12/12 11/12/12

11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12

11/12/12 11/12/12

11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12

11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12

11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12

11/15/12 P/R

11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R
11/15/12 P/R

11/15/12 P/4

DUE 12/1/12
DUE 12/1/12
DUE 12/1/12
DUE 12/1/12

DUE 12/1/12
DUE 12/1/12
DUE 12/1/12

DUE 12/1/12
DUE 12/1/12

=====

====

=



November 19, 2012 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN Page No: 13
11:04 AM Bill List By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/Void 1099
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

01766  BANK OF NEW YORK Continued
12-01597 11/14/12 PRIN/INT DUE 12/1/12-SER 2005 Continued
3 PRINCIPAL DUE-SERIES 2005 49,000.00 2-09-55-503-299
4 INTEREST DUE-SERIES 2005 5,272.00 2-09-55-504-299
338,950.00

B WATER & SEWER BOND PRINCIPAL
B WAT & SEW INT ON BONDS

Vendor Total: 338,950.00

01768  M&T BANK
12-01598 11/14/12 PRIN/INT DUE SERIES 2007

1 PRINCIPAL DUE SERIES 2007 379,920.00 2-01-45-920-205 B BOND PRINCIPAL
2 INTEREST DUE-SERIES 2007 65,184.69 2-01-45-930-205 B INTEREST ON BONDS
3 PRINCIPAL DUE-SERIES 2007 38,080.00 2-09-55-503-299 B WATER & SEWER BOND PRINCIPAL
4 INTEREST DUE-SERIES 2007 9,775.31 2-09-55-504-299 B WAT & SEW INT ON BONDS
5 ANNUAL FEE 300.00 2-01-20-130-205 B FINANCE OTHER EXPENSE
493,260.00
Vendor Total:  493,260.00

01885  MARY MCMURRAY
12-01571 11/13/12 REIMBURSE/EYEGLASSES
1 REIMBURSE/EYEGLASSES

125.00 2-01-23-220-277 B EYE CARE

Vendor Total: 125.00
01900  MEDICARE PREMIUM COLLECTION CT
12-01565 11/13/12 NOV.2012 PREMIUM/PHELAN
1 NOV.2012 PREMIUM/PHELAN

357.90 2-01-23-220-229 B HOSPITALIZATION

Vendor Total: 357.90
01950  FUTURE SANITATION INC.
12-01437 10/09/12 BLANKET PO FOR TRASH
4 BLANKET PO/TRASH-MUNI WASTE 10,639.86 2-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT
5 BLANKET PO/TRASH-MUNI WASTE 13,333.33  2-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT
6 BLANKET PO/TRASH-RECYCLING 4,500.00 2-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT
7 BLANKET PO/TRASH-MUNI WASTE 8,954.51 2-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT
8 BLANKET PO/TRASH-RENTAL-11/2 1,950.00 2-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT

0 X o ;o o

0 X =0 ;o o

11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12

11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12

11/13/12 11/14/12

11/13/12 11/14/12

10/22/12 10/22/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12
11/12/12 11/12/12

DUE 12/1/12 N
DUE 12/1/12 N

DUE 12/1/12
DUE 12/1/12
DUE 12/1/12
DUE 12/1/12
DUE 12/1/12

=====

2012 N

NOV.2012 PREM. N

22871-10/1-10/1 N
23159-11/2012 N
23159-RECYCLING N
23160-MUNT WAST N
23161-RENTAL N
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11:04 AM Bill List By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/Void 1099
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

01950  FUTURE SANITATION INC.
12-01437 10/09/12 BLANKET PO FOR TRASH Continued
9 BLANKET PO/TRASH-MUNI WASTE 8,892.03 2-01-26-305-220
10 BLANKET PO/TRASH-WHITE GOODS 875.00 2-01-26-305-220
49,144.73

Continued

B GARBAGE CONTRACT
B GARBAGE CONTRACT

Vendor Total: 49,144.73
02105  AMERICAN PROPERTIES AT MATAWAN
12-01497 10/16/12 RELEASE OF CASH PERFORMANCE
1 RELEASE OF CASH PERFORMANCE 114,192.78 T-13-56-850-801

Vendor Total: 114,192.78
02150  LAURO, PATRICK
12-00020 01/10/12 BLANKET/2012-DENTAL REIMBURSE B
4 BLANKET P/0 FOR 2012 FOR 275.00 2-01-23-220-237 B DENTAL
Vendor Total: 275.00

02205  NEW JERSEY FIRE EQUIPMENT CO
12-01216 08/14/12 EAGLE X BATTERY/SPARE NIMH
1 EAGLE X BATTERY/SPARE NIMH 165.60 2-01-25-265-203 B FIRE REPAIRS & MAINT
12-01429 10/03/12 REPAIR/RECHARGE SCBA CYLINDER
1 REPAIR/RECHARGE SCBA CYLINDER 20.00 2-01-25-265-203 B FIRE REPAIRS & MAINT
Vendor Total: 185.60

02330  LANIGAN ASSOCIATES INC.
12-01507 10/17/12 GOLD DETECTIVE BADGE

1 GOLD DETECTIVE BADGE 190.00 2-01-25-240-214 B POLICE UNIFORMS
2 BELT HOLDERS 22.00 2-01-25-240-214 B POLICE UNIFORMS
212.00

Vendor Total: 212.00

B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack

11/14/12 11/14/12
11/14/12 11/14/12

10/16/12 10/17/12

01/10/12 11/19/12

08/14/12 10/22/12

10/03/12 11/12/12

10/17/12 11/12/12
10/17/12 11/12/12

23199-10/16-31 N

23201-11/2012

RES0:12-10-22

D.LAURO

40744

40950

85767
85767

N

N
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02410  RICHARD N. BEST ASSOCIATES, INC
12-01511 10/17/12 RECEIPT PRINTER PAPER
1 RECEIPT PRINTER PAPER 750.00 2-01-26-291-242 B RAILROAD SUPPLIES R 10/17/12 11/12/12 1210011 N
12-01541 10/24/12 SERVICE CALL/REPL.PRINTER
1 SERVICE CALL ON OCT 5, 2012 826.50 T-16-56-850-801 B Railroad Parking Trust Expenses R 10/24/12 11/14/12 1210033-IN N
2 REPLACE PRINTER-RIGHT METER 625.00 T-16-56-850-801 B Railroad Parking Trust Expenses R 10/24/12 11/14/12 1210033-IN N
1,451.50
Vendor Total: 2,201.50
02580  RICHARD WOLAK
12-01264 08/28/12 BLANKET/MEDICARE REIMBURSEMENT B
4 BLANKET PO TO REIMBURSE11/12 115.40 2-01-23-220-229 B HOSPITALIZATION R 08/28/12 11/14/12 NOV. 2012-RICH N
5 BLANKET PO TO REIMBURSE11/12 115.40 2-01-23-220-229 B HOSPITALIZATION R 08/28/12 11/14/12 NOV. 2012-JANE N
230.80
Vendor Total: 230.80
02625  MATAWAN BOROUGH CURRENT FUND
12-01608 11/19/12 CC REFUND/CANCELLED TURKEYTROT
1 CC REFUND/CANCELLED TURKEYTROT 1,257.85 T-14-56-850-801 B Recreation Trust Expenses R 11/19/12 11/19/12 REIMBURSE FUND N
Vendor Total: 1,257.85
02735  DEIRDRE RING
12-01494 10/15/12 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TURKEY
1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TURKEY 64.99 T-14-56-850-801 B Recreation Trust Expenses R 10/15/12 10/22/12 REIMBURSEMENT ~ N
12-01495 10/15/12 REIMBURSEMENT FOR HALLOWEEN
1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR HALLOWEEN 51.30 2-01-28-370-250 B RECREATION HOLIDAYS R 10/15/12 10/22/12 REIMBURSEMENT ~ N

Vendor Total: 116.29
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02910  WALLING LOCKSMITH
12-01351 09/19/12 BUILDINGS 09/13/12
1 PARTS AND LABOR TO CHANGE 440.00 2-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 09/19/12 10/22/12 20128965 N
Vendor Total: 440.00
03105  CENTRAL JERSEY HEALTH INS FUND
12-01524 10/22/12 NOV. 2012 DENTAL INS.PREM.
1 NOV. 2012 DENTAL INS. PREM. 6,068.00 2-01-23-220-237 B DENTAL R 10/22/12 11/12/12 NOV.2012 N
Vendor Total: 6,068.00
03115  US BANK CUST FOR CCTS CAPITAL
12-01516 10/18/12 REDEEM B 11 L 23
1 REDEEM B 11 L 23 55,067.67 T-12-56-850-804 B Tax Title Lien Redemptions R 10/18/12 10/22/12 CERT.10-00009 N
2 PREMIUM 4,500.00 T-12-56-850-806 B Premiums on Tax Title Liens R 10/18/12 10/22/12 CERT.10-00009 N
59,567.67
Vendor Total: 59,567.67
03240 IEI DISTRIBUTORS
12-01447 10/10/12 VANCO 6FT HDMI/SAKOWSKI #128
1 VANCO 6FT HDMI/SAKOWSKI #128 9.99 2-01-25-240-279 B POLICE COMPUTER SUPPLIES R 10/10/12 11/12/12 134213 N
Vendor Total: 9.99
03280  J. MANZO RECYCLING
12-01438 10/09/12 BRICK/CONCRETE FROM CATCH
1 BRICK/CONCRETE FROM CATCH 62.08 2-01-26-290-203 B STREETS & ROADS REPAIRS &MAINT R 10/09/12 10/22/12 23902 N
Vendor Total: 62.08
03365  ACCURATE WASTE SYSTEMS
12-01174 08/07/12 WATER 08/02/12 B
10 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 10/22/12 45787 N
11 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 10/22/12 45788 N
12 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 10/22/12 45789 N
13 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 10/22/12 46041 N
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03365  ACCURATE WASTE SYSTENS Continued
12-01174 08/07/12 WATER 08/02/12 Continued
14 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 10/22/12 46042 N
15 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 10/22/12 46500 N
16 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 11/12/12 45660 N
17 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 11/12/12 45790 N
18 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 11/12/12 45791 N
19 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 11/12/12 46794 N
20 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 11/12/12 45923 N
21 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 11/12/12 45924 N
22 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR THE 704.00 2-09-55-500-239 B WATER SLUDGE REMOVAL R 08/07/12 11/12/12 45925 N
9,152.00
Vendor Total: 9,152.00
03500  NJ TRANSIT
12-01550 11/09/12 LEASE FOR NOVEMBER 2012
2 LEASE FOR NOVEMBER 2012 11,500.00 T-16-56-850-801 B Railroad Parking Trust Expenses R 11/09/12 11/14/12 INV0156480 N
Vendor Total: 11,500.00
03605  STAVOLA ASPHALT CO.
12-01439 10/09/12 COLD PATCH
1 COLD PATCH 210.00 2-01-26-290-246 B STREETS & ROADS STREET PATCH R 10/09/12 10/22/12 214057MB N
12-01525 10/22/12 COLD PATCH
1 COLD PATCH 187.60 2-01-26-290-246 B STREETS & ROADS STREET PATCH R 10/22/12 11/12/12 215022 N
Vendor Total: 397.60
03680  PITNEY BOWES
12-01549 10/24/12 INK FOR POSTAGE METER
1 INK FOR POSTAGE METER/RED 101.99 2-01-31-451-205 B POSTAGE R 10/24/12 11/14/12 5502052351 N
2 INK FOR POSTAGE METER/BLACK 50.99 2-01-31-451-205 B POSTAGE R 10/24/12 11/14/12 5502052351 N
152.98

Vendor Total: 152.98
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03715  HOOK & LADDER COMPANY #1

12-00817 05/29/12 BLANKET PO FOR REIMBURSEMENT B
5 BLANKET PO FOR REIMBURSEMENT 342.74  2-01-25-265-206 B FIRE ELECTRICITY
6 BLANKET PO FOR REIMBURSEMENT 384.76 2-01-25-265-206 B FIRE ELECTRICITY
7 BLANKET PO FOR REIMBURSEMENT 225.50 2-01-25-265-206 B FIRE ELECTRICITY
953.00
Vendor Total: 953.00

03750  MATAWAN BORO UTILITY COLLECTOR
12-01519 10/18/12 REIMBURSE FR. ESCROW ACCT

1 CHARGED TO WRONG ACCT 14,792.77 T-13-56-850-801 B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack
2 INVOICE #WW211066 140.00 T-13-56-850-801 B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack
3 INVOICE #WW211065 724.50 T-13-56-850-801 B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack
15,657.27
Vendor Total: 15,657.27
03810  MOTOROLA c/o ALLCOMM
12-01269 08/28/12 MC SERIES REMOTE CONTROLLER
1 NMC SERIES REMOTE CONTROLLER 840.00 2-01-25-240-203 B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
Vendor Total: 840.00
04065  FRENEAU FIREHOUSE
12-01074 07/18/12 BLANKET PO FOR REIMBURSEMENT B
4 BLANKET PO FOR REIMBURSEMENT 146.00 2-01-25-265-211 B FIRE NATURAL GAS

Vendor Total: 146.00

04235  THE MENNA LAW FIRM, LLC
12-01544 10/24/12 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
2 DRUZINA-6/28-10/11/12
3 ALSTON-7/16-10/12/12
4 TAX APPEALS-7/3-10/9/12

1,067.00
1,100.00
4,279.00
4,741.00

20-155-299
20-155-299
20-155-220
20-155-221

B OTHER EXPENSES
B OTHER EXPENSES
B LEGAL - POLICE

2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01- B DEFENSE OF APPEALS

el

0 o

0 O o DO

05/29/12 10/22/12
05/29/12 10/22/12
05/29/12 10/22/12

10/18/12 10/18/12
10/18/12 10/18/12
10/18/12 10/18/12

08/28/12 11/12/12

07/18/12 11/12/12

10/24/12 11/14/12
10/24/12 11/14/12
10/24/12 11/14/12
10/24/12 11/14/12

6/22-7/19/12
7/20-8/21/12
8/22-9/20/12

212366
211066
211065

41172316

9/7-10/4/12

66
68
69
71

===

=

====
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04235  THE MENNA LAW FIRM, LLC Continued
12-01544 10/24/12 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Continued
5 PAGLIA-7/27-10/11/12 1,694.00 2-01-20-155-220 B LEGAL - POLICE R 10/24/12 11/14/12 74 N
12,881.00
Vendor Total: 12,881.00
04290 NFPA INTERNATIONAL
12-01399 09/27/12 Fire Prevention Week Material
1 2012 FPW Magnets 112.50 2-01-25-265-399 B FIRE PREVENTION-POSTER CONTEST R 09/27/12 11/12/12 5629192Y N
2 2012 FPW Stickers 22.50 2-01-25-265-399 B FIRE PREVENTION-POSTER CONTEST R 09/27/12 11/12/12 5629192Y N
3 Sparky*s Coloring Book 67.50 2-01-25-265-399 B FIRE PREVENTION-POSTER CONTEST R 09/27/12 11/12/12 5629192Y N
4 2012 FPW Banner 97.20 2-01-25-265-399 B FIRE PREVENTION-POSTER CONTEST R 09/27/12 11/12/12 5629192Y N
5 2012 FPW Posters 29.70 2-01-25-265-399 B FIRE PREVENTION-POSTER CONTEST R 09/27/12 11/12/12 5629192Y N
6 Handling Fee 8.95 2-01-25-265-399 B FIRE PREVENTION-POSTER CONTEST R 09/27/12 11/12/12 5629192Y N
338.35
12-01410 10/02/12 FPW MATERIAL SHIPPING CHG
1 FPW MATERIAL SHIPPING CHG 15.17 2-01-25-265-399 B FIRE PREVENTION-POSTER CONTEST R 10/02/12 11/12/12 5629192Y N
Vendor Total: 353.52
04680  PURCHASE POWER
12-01154 08/02/12 BLANKET PO FOR POSTAGE @ B
4 BLANKET PO FOR POSTAGE @ 26.03 2-01-25-240-280 B POLICE POSTAGE R 08/02/12 11/12/12 10/2012 POSTAGE N
12-01594 11/14/12 POSTAGE METER REFILL @ 201
1 POSTAGE METER REFILL @ 201 2,019.99 2-01-31-451-205 B POSTAGE R 11/14/12 11/14/12 2012309 N
Vendor Total: 2,046.02
04785  TEAM LIFE, INC.
12-01508 10/17/12 ADULT DEFIBRILLATION
1 ADULT DEFIBRILLATION 234.00 2-01-25-240-203 B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE R 10/17/12 11/12/12 5976 N



November 19, 2012 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN Page No: 20
11:04 AM Bill List By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/Void 1099
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
04785  TEAM LIFE, INC. Continued
12-01508 10/17/12 ADULT DEFIBRILLATION Continued
2 SHIPPING 14.00 2-01-25-240-203 B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE R 10/17/12 11/12/12 5976 N
248.00
Vendor Total: 248.00
04905  ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
12-00100 01/17/12 BLANKET PO FOR EMERGENCY CALL B
10 BLANKET PO FOR EMERGENCY CALL 38.04 2-09-55-500-224 B WATER DIST SYST REPAIRS R 01/17/12 10/22/12 2095385-9/2012 N
Vendor Total: 38.04
05005  BARRETT TREE SERVICE
12-01402 09/27/12 BUIDINGS & GROUNDS / WATER
1 REMOVE OVERHANING TREES FROM 850.00 2-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT R 09/27/12 10/22/12 9/27/12 N
Vendor Total: 850.00
05090  MON CO MUNICIPAL CLERKS ASSN
12-01547 10/24/12 JBM MEMBERSHIP 2008 TO 2012
1 JEAN B. MONTFORT, RMC 375.00 2-01-20-120-224 B BORO CLERK DUES,MEMBERSHIPS R 10/24/12 11/12/12 2008 T0 2012 N
Vendor Total: 375.00
05130 RYDIN DECAL
12-01306 09/06/12 2013 RR PARKING PERMITS
1 2013 RR PARKING PERMITS 1,237.50 2-01-26-291-281 B RAILROAD PRINTING R 09/06/12 10/22/12 278158 N
2 FREIGHT 38.94 2-01-26-291-281 B RAILROAD PRINTING R 10/18/12 10/22/12 278158 N
1,276.44
Vendor Total: 1,276.44
05160  STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
12-01266 08/28/12 BLANKET/2012 PREMIUM/4TH QTR B
3 BLANKET P/0 FOR 2012 PREMIUM 608.10 2-01-23-220-232 B GROUP INS/HIPPA & OTHER PREM. R 08/28/12 11/14/12 NOV.2012 N

Vendor Total: 608.10
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05220  MATAWAN BORO UNEMPLOYMENT ACCT
12-01528 10/22/12 CONTRI.AS PER BUDGET
1 CONTRIBUTION AS PER BUDGET 14,000.00 2-01-36-473-205 B UNEMPLOYMENT

Vendor Total: 14,000.00

05430  VERIZON CABS
12-01564 11/13/12 CABS/COUNTY LINE-OCT. 2012

1 CABS/COUNTY LINE-OCT. 2012 878.24 2-01-25-240-202 B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS
Vendor Total: 878.24
05455  MON CO TREASURER HEALTH SVE
12-00877 06/06/12 BLANKET/2ND HALF 2012-HEALTH B
3 BLANKET P/0 FOR 2ND HALF 2012 12,854.27 2-01-55-001-603 B COUNTY TAXES

Vendor Total: 12,854.27

05460  MON CO TREASURER-CURRENT FUND
12-00875 06/06/12 BLANKET/2ND HALF 2012 CTY TAX B
3 BLANKET P/0 FOR 2ND HALF 2012 623,469.88 2-01-55-001-603 B COUNTY TAXES

Vendor Total: 623,469.88

05465 MO CO TREASURER-OPEN SPACE
12-00878 06/06/12 BLANKET/2ND HALF 2012 OPEN SP. B
3 BLANKET P/0 FOR 2ND HALF 2012 34,670.98 2-01-55-001-603 B COUNTY TAXES

Vendor Total: 34,670.98

05580  GIBBONS, PC
12-01409 10/02/12 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 3,740.24
2 BOND ORD #04-21 1,000.00

55-900-528 B MMCC RENOV/01-21/02-15
55-904-102 B dpw truck sec 20 costs

O

-04-
-04-

R

10/22/12 11/12/12

11/13/12 11/14/12

06/06/12 11/14/12

06/06/12 11/14/12

06/06/12 11/14/12

10/02/12 11/14/12
10/02/12 11/14/12

2012 BUDGET

0CT.2012

4TH QTR. 2012

4TH QTR. 2012

4TH QTR. 2012

B/0 02-15
B/0-04-21

==
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05580  GIBBONS, PC Continued
12-01409 10/02/12 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Continued
3 BOND ORD #05-11 3,740.25 C-04-55-905-102 B LAKEFRONT REC/SEC 20-05-11&30 R 10/02/12 11/14/12 B/0-05-11 N
8,480.49
Vendor Total: 8,480.49
05615  JR HENDERSON LABS
12-00789 05/29/12 BLANKET PO FOR WATER ANALYSIS B
8 BLANKET PO FOR WATER ANALYSIS 230.00 2-09-55-500-237 B WATER TESTING R 05/29/12 10/22/12 44419-10/12 N
Vendor Total: 230.00
05635  STATE OF NEW JERSEY
12-01569 11/13/12 3RD QTR CONTRIBUTIONS
1 3RD QTR CONTRIBUTIONS 11,187.04 T-17-56-850-801 B Unemployment Trust Expenses R 11/13/12 11/14/12 3RD QTR N
Vendor Total: 11,187.04
05735  NJ DEPT OF HEALTH & SENIOR SVC
12-01411 10/02/12 AUGUST & SEPTEMBER 2012
1 AUGUST 2012 9.60 T-19-56-850-801 B ANIMAL CONTROL TRUST EXPENSES R 10/02/12 10/22/12 AUGUST 2012 N
2 SEPTEMBER 2012 12.00 T-19-56-850-801 B ANIMAL CONTROL TRUST EXPENSES R 10/02/12 10/22/12 SEPTEMBER 2012 N
21.60
Vendor Total: 21.60
05805  LONNIE WHITE
12-01265 08/28/12 BLANKET/MEDICARE PT B/4TH QTR B
4 BLANKET P/0 TO REIMBURSE-11/12 99.40 2-01-23-220-229 B HOSPITALIZATION R 08/28/12 11/14/12 NOV.2012 LONNIE N
5 BLANKET P/0 TO REIMBURSE-11/12 99.40 2-01-23-220-229 B HOSPITALIZATION R 08/28/12 11/14/12 NOV.2012 LINDA N
198.80

Vendor Total: 198.80
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06420  MBE MARK N1 ELECTRIC, INC
12-01031 07/12/12 BLANKET/WTP IMPROVEMENT B
6 BLANKET P/0 FOR WATER-pymt. #5  558,143.65 W-06-55-559-201 B IMPROVEMENTS TO WTP-CONTRACT R 07/12/12 11/14/12 PYNT. #5 N
Vendor Total:  558,143.65
07235  THE FARM @ LLOYD ROAD
12-01499 10/17/12 CORN STALKS FOR MAIN STREET
1 CORN STALKS FOR MAIN STREET 252.00 2-01-28-370-250 B RECREATION HOLIDAYS R 10/17/12 11/14/12 233708 N
Vendor Total: 252.00
07320 CABLEVISION
12-00093 01/17/12 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET SVCS B
11 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET SVCS 49.95 2-09-55-500-202 B WATER TELEPHONE R 01/17/12 11/12/12 10/22-11/21/12 N
12-00094 01/17/12 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET SVCS B
12 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET SVCS 49.95 2-01-26-290-202 B STREETS & ROADS TELEPHONE-COMMUNICIATION R 01/17/12 11/12/12 11/1-11/30/12 N
12-00609 04/18/12 BLANKET PO FOR ONLINE SVCS B
8 BLANKET PO FOR ONLINE SVCS 59.90 2-01-25-265-202 B FIRE TELEPHONE R 04/18/12 11/12/12 10/8-11/7/12 N
Vendor Total: 159.80
07555 VERIZON WIRELESS
12-01255 08/28/12 BLANKET PO FOR PC AIR CARDS B
3 BLANKET PO FOR PC AIR CARDS 228.77 2-01-25-240-202 B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS R 08/28/12 11/12/12 9/14-10/13/12 N
12-01527 10/22/12 BLANKET PO FOR CELL PHONES B
3 BLANKET PO FOR CELL PHONES 1,129.22 2-01-25-240-202 B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS R 10/22/12 11/12/12 9/7-10/6/12 N
4 BLANKET PO FOR CELL PHONES 231.44  2-01-25-252-205 B EMERG MNGMT OTHER EXP. R 10/22/12 11/12/12 9/7-10/6/12 N
1,360.66
Vendor Total: 1,589.43
07905  STATE OF NJ/DEPT OF TREASURY
12-01570 11/13/12 NOVEMBER 2012 PREMIUM
1 NOVEMBER 2012 PREMIUM 57,387.27 2-01-23-220-229 B HOSPITALIZATION R 11/13/12 11/14/12 NOV. 2012 N
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07905  STATE OF NJ/DEPT OF TREASURY  Continued
12-01570 11/13/12 NOVEMBER 2012 PREMIUM Continued
2 NOVEMBER 2012 PREMIUM 15,755.18 2-01-23-220-238 B PRESCRIPTIONS R 11/13/12 11/14/12 NOV 2012 N
3 NOVEMBER 2012 PREMIUM-RETIREES 31,701.02 2-01-23-220-229 B HOSPITALIZATION R 11/13/12 11/14/12 NOV 2012 N
104,843.47
Vendor Total:  104,843.47
07980  CLIFTON, TIM
12-01605 11/19/12 REIMBURSE FOR HURRICANE SANDY
1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR HURRICANE 2,173.85 2-01-25-252-205 B EMERG MNGMT OTHER EXP. R 11/19/12 11/19/12 REIMBURSEMENT ~ N
Vendor Total: 2,173.85
08025  HERITAGE BUSINESS SYSTEMS
12-01523 10/22/12 OCTOBER 2012 SERVICE
1 0CT. 2012 SERVICE 23.83 2-01-20-100-203 B ADMIN REPAIRS & MAINT R 10/22/12 11/14/12 257374-10/12 N
2 0CT. 2012 SERVICE 23.83 2-01-20-110-205 B MAYOR & COUNCIL OTHER EXP R 10/22/12 11/14/12 257374-10/12 N
3 0CT. 2012 SERVICE 23.83 2-01-20-120-205 B BORO CLERK OTHER EXPENSE R 10/22/12 11/14/12 257374-10/12 N
4 0CT. 2012 SERVICE 23.83 2-01-20-130-205 B FINANCE OTHER EXPENSE R 10/22/12 11/14/12 257374-10/12 N
5 OCT. 2012 SERVICE 23.84 2-01-20-145-205 B TAX COLLECTOR OTHER EXPENSE R 10/22/12 11/14/12 257374-10/12 N
6 OCT. 2012 SERVICE 11.92  2-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT R 10/22/12 11/14/12 257374-10/12 N
7 0OCT. 2012 SERVICE 11.92  2-09-55-500-805 B SEWER OTHER EXPENSE R 10/22/12 11/14/12 257374-10/12 N
143.00
Vendor Total: 143.00
08105  LINCOLN FINANCIAL ADVISORS
12-00264 02/09/12 2011 LOSAP CONTRIBUTIONS B
5 2011 LOSAP CONTRIBUTIONS 18,750.00 1-01-43-260-205 B LOSAP-FIRE R 02/09/12 11/12/12 2011 FIRE DEPT. N
Vendor Total: 18,750.00
08200  Y-PERS
12-01415 10/02/12 WATER 09/28/12
1 RAGS 115.00 2-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 10/02/12 10/22/12 0099524 N
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08200  Y-PERS Continued
12-01415 10/02/12 WATER 09/28/12 Continued
2 FREIGHT 20.00 2-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 10/18/12 10/22/12 0099524 N
135.00
Vendor Total: 135.00
08530 EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS INC
12-01478 10/11/12 SERVICE CALL/BURSTER B
2 BLANKET FOR SERVICE CALL 201.50 2-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT R 10/11/12 11/12/12 00123539 N
Vendor Total: 201.50
08745  ARCHIBALD, JAMES
12-01540 10/24/12 REIMBURSE/COL LICENSE
1 REIMBURSE/CDL LICENSE 60.00 2-01-26-290-205 B STREETS & ROADS OTH EXP R 10/24/12 11/12/12 REIMBURSEMENT ~ N
Vendor Total: 60.00
08750  WENTWORTH PROPERTY MGMT
12-01543 10/24/12 RETURN CLEAN DEPOSIT
1 RETURN CLEAN DEPOSIT FROM 180.00 2-01-55-001-621 B MISC. REFUNDS R 10/24/12 11/12/12 DEP. REFUND N
Vendor Total: 180.00
08770  QUICK CHEK
12-01595 11/14/12 GASOLINE/HURRICANE SANDY
1 GASOLINE/HURRICANE SANDY 160.06 2-01-31-460-205 B GASOLINE R 11/14/12 11/14/12 5199682 N
Vendor Total: 160.06
08880  THOMAS J.KNOX CONSTRUCTION
12-01606 11/19/12 INSTALL WINDOW IN CONSTRUCTION
1 INSTALL WINDOW IN CONSTRUCTION 4,673.75 (C-04-55-900-528 B MMCC RENOV/01-21/02-15 R 11/19/12 11/19/12 101912201 N

Vendor Total: 4,673.75
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09130  HD SUPPLY
12-01444 10/10/12 WATER 10/3/12
1 145703 A8 BONNET 210.00 2-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 10/10/12 11/12/12 5608752 N
2 BONNET REPAIR KIT 48.00 2-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 10/10/12 11/12/12 5608752 N
3 A300 4 1/2 SAFETY FLANGE KIT 142.00 2-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 10/10/12 11/12/12 5608752 N
4 A-11 STEM 117.00 2-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 10/10/12 11/12/12 5608752 N
517.00
Vendor Total: 517.00
09805  BUCCELLATO, PAUL
12-01596 11/14/12 REIMBURSE/SUPPLIES-HURR SANDY
1 REIMBURSE/OIL FOR GENERATORS 19.92 2-01-26-290-248 B STREETS & ROADS RD CONSTR R 11/14/12 11/14/12 63083 N
2 CHAINS & GAS CANS FOR 214.90 2-01-26-290-248 B STREETS & ROADS RD CONSTR R 11/14/12 11/14/12 1467740/1018144 N
3 GENERATORS 2,796.00 2-01-26-290-248 B STREETS & ROADS RD CONSTR R 11/14/12 11/14/12 55469 N
4 GENERATORS 1,598.00 2-01-26-290-248 B STREETS & ROADS RD CONSTR R 11/14/12 11/14/12 11732 N
5 OIL FOR GENERATORS 19.92 2-01-26-290-248 B STREETS & ROADS RD CONSTR R 11/14/12 11/14/12 63083 N
4,648.74
Vendor Total: 4,648.74
09825  ANTISTA, MONICA
12-01572 11/13/12 REIMBURSE/EMER SUPPLIES-HURRI.
1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR COMPUTER 621.55 2-01-20-100-241 B ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES R 11/13/12 11/14/12 81888 N
12-01573 11/13/12 REIMBURSE/OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 REIMBURSE/OFFICE SUPPLIES 34.19 2-01-20-100-241 B ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES R 11/13/12 11/14/12 81889 N
Vendor Total: 655.74
09840  STARK, CHRISTOPHER
12-01509 10/17/12 REIMBURSEMENT FOR BOOTS
1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR BOOTS 144.49 2-01-25-240-214 B POLICE UNIFORMS R 10/17/12 11/12/12 REIMBURSEMENT ~ N

Vendor Total: 144.49
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12175 ORKIN PEST CONTROL
12-01207 08/14/12 BLANKET PO FOR PEST CONTROL B
5 BLANKET PO FOR PEST CONTROL 145.00 2-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 08/14/12 11/12/12 3827794 N
Vendor Total: 145.00
13025  BOROUGH OF HELMETTA
12-01450 10/10/12 ANIMAL SHELTER SVCS-JUNE 2012
1 ANIMAL SHELTER SVCS-JUNE 2012 20.00 2-01-27-330-209 B BD OF HEALTH ANIMAL CNTRL R 10/10/12 10/22/12 692 N
2 59 0AK KNOLL-CAT 90.00 2-01-27-330-209 B BD OF HEALTH ANIMAL CNTRL R 10/10/12 10/22/12 704 N
3 59 0AK KNOLL-3 KITTENS 270.00 2-01-27-330-209 B BD OF HEALTH ANIMAL CNTRL R 10/10/12 10/22/12 704 N
380.00
Vendor Total: 380.00
13090  WEN LU
12-01445 10/10/12 REDEEM B 65.02 L 38
1 REDEEM B 65.02 L 38 2,155.70 T-12-56-850-804 B Tax Title Lien Redemptions R 10/10/12 10/22/12 CERT. 11-00058 N
2 PREMIUM 500.00 T-12-56-850-806 B Premiums on Tax Title Liens R 10/10/12 10/22/12 CERT. 11-00058 N
2,655.70
12-01515 10/18/12 REDEEM B 119 L 4
1 REDEEM B 119 L 4 1,499.54 T-12-56-850-804 B Tax Title Lien Redemptions R 10/18/12 10/22/12 CERT. 11-00093 N
2 PREMIUM 400.00 T-12-56-850-806 B Premiums on Tax Title Liens R 10/18/12 10/22/12 CERT. 11-00093 N
3 REDEEM B 119 L 4 100.00 T-12-56-850-804 B Tax Title Lien Redemptions R 10/18/12 10/22/12 CERT. 11-00093 N
1,999.54
Vendor Total: 4,655.24
13130 RIO SUPPLY
12-01401 09/27/12 WATER 09/26/12
1 1.5 " T-10 WATER METERS 17,984.00 2-09-55-501-205 B CAPITAL OUTLAY R 09/27/12 11/12/12 23680 N
2 2" T-10 WATER METERS 6,858.00 2-09-55-501-205 B CAPITAL OUTLAY R 09/27/12 11/12/12 23680 N
24,842.00
Vendor Total: 24,842.00
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13155 MTAG SVCS AS CUST FOR ATCF 11
12-01518 10/18/12 REDEEM B 11 L 31.02

1 REDEEM B 11 L 31.02 11,500.86 T-12-56-850-804 B Tax Title Lien Redemptions
2 PREMIUM 5,000.00 T-12-56-850-806 B Premiums on Tax Title Liens
16,500.86
Vendor Total: 16,500.86
13180  LCB SERVICES
12-01330 09/17/12 9/28/12 NOTARY BASICS
1 9/28/12 NOTARY BASICS 99.00 2-01-20-120-215 B BORO CLERK CONFERENCES

Vendor Total: 99.00

13220 GREENLEAF LANDSCAPE SYSTEMS
12-00972 07/02/12 BLANKET PO FOR LANDSCAPE

4 SEPTEMBER 2012 LAWN SERVICE 1,885.71 2-01-26-290-203 B STREETS & ROADS REPAIRS &MAINT
12-01482 10/11/12 LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE-10/2012

1 LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE-10/2012 1,885.71 2-01-26-290-203 B STREETS & ROADS REPAIRS &MAINT

Vendor Total: 3,771.42

13235  SAFARILAND, LLC
12-01194 08/08/12 OC & SIM TRAINING COURSE

1 0C & SIM TRAINING COURSE 275.00 2-01-25-240-215 B POLICE TRAINING
2 0C & SIM TRAINING COURSE 100.00 2-01-25-240-215 B POLICE TRAINING
375.00
Vendor Total: 375.00

13240 SPIRALSEAL
12-01534 10/22/12 SMITHEWESSON MNP15 ASSAULT
1 SMITH & WESSON MNP-15 1,300.00 T-15-56-850-801 B LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST EXPENSES

Vendor Total: 1,300.00

10/18/12 10/22/12
10/18/12 10/22/12

09/17/12 10/22/12

10/11/12 10/11/12

10/11/12 10/22/12

08/08/12 11/12/12
08/08/12 11/12/12

10/22/12 11/19/12

CERT. 11-00013 N
CERT. 11-00013 N

9/28/12 N

SEP 2012-5 OF 7 N

0CT.2012-6 OF 7 N

112-058027 N
112-058027 N
30400 N
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13265  INT"L INSTITUTE OF MUNI CLERKS
12-01364 09/24/12 CLERK & DEPUTY MEMBERSHIP
1 FULL MEMBERSHIP - 135.00 2-01-20-120-224 B BORO CLERK DUES,MEMBERSHIPS R 09/24/12 10/22/12 2012-2013 N
2 ADDITIONAL FULL MEMBERSHIP - 75.00 2-01-20-120-224 B BORO CLERK DUES,MEMBERSHIPS R 09/24/12 10/22/12 2012-2013 N
210.00
Vendor Total: 210.00
17310 NEW JERSEY LIEN GROUP LLC
12-01517 10/18/12 REDEEM B 11 L 24
1 REDEEM B 11 L 24 95,311.38 T-12-56-850-804 B Tax Title Lien Redemptions R 10/18/12 10/22/12 CERT. 10-00010 N
Vendor Total: 95,311.38
17315 NUNZI0 POLLIFRONE
12-01555 11/12/12 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY
1 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY 40.00 T-14-56-850-801 B Recreation Trust Expenses R 11/12/12 11/14/12 REFUND N
Vendor Total: 40.00
17320 MAUREEN STINSON
12-01556 11/12/12 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY
1 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY 20.00 T-14-56-850-801 B Recreation Trust Expenses R 11/12/12 11/14/12 REFUND N
Vendor Total: 20.00
17325  VALERIE TOMASINO
12-01557 11/12/12 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY
1 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY 20.00 T-14-56-850-801 B Recreation Trust Expenses R 11/12/12 11/14/12 REFUND N
Vendor Total: 20.00
17330 MAUREEN JETTER
12-01558 11/12/12 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY
1 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY 20.00 T-14-56-850-801 B Recreation Trust Expenses R 11/12/12 11/14/12 REFUND N

Vendor Total: 20.00
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17335 KATHLEEN HAYES
12-01559 11/12/12 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY
1 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY 100.00 T-14-56-850-801 B Recreation Trust Expenses R 11/12/12 11/14/12 REFUND N
Vendor Total: 100.00
17340 ANDREA BARAUSKAS
12-01560 11/12/12 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY
1 REFUND FOR CANCELLED TURKEY 40.00 T-14-56-850-801 B Recreation Trust Expenses R 11/12/12 11/14/12 REFUND N
Vendor Total: 40.00

Total Purchase Orders: 137 Total P.0. Line Items: 387 Total List Amount: 4,583,771.45 Total Void Amount:

0.00
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CURRENT FUND 1-01 18,750.00 0.00 18,750.00 0.00
CURRENT FUND 2-01 3,292,922.48 0.00 3,292,922.48 0.00
WATER & SEWER FUND 2-09 362,674.32 0.00 362,674.32 0.00
Year Total: 3,655,596.80 0.00 3,655,596.80 0.00
CAPITAL FUND C-04 13,154.24 0.00 13,154.24 0.00
TRUST OTHER FUND T-12 180,729.85 0.00 180,729.85 0.00
DEVELOPER ESCROW ACCUTRAK T-13 130,373.93 0.00 130,373.93 0.00
RECREATION TRUST FUND T-14 1,562.84 0.00 1,562.84 0.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUND T-15 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00 0.00
RAILROAD PARKING TRUST FUND T-16 12,951.50 0.00 12,951.50 0.00
UNEMPLOYMENT TRUST FUND T-17 11,187.04 0.00 11,187.04 0.00
ANIMAL CONTROL TRUST FUND T-19 21.60 0.00 21.60 0.00
Year Total: 338,126.76 0.00 338,126.76 0.00
WATER / SEWER CAPITAL FUND W-06 558,143.65 0.00 558,143.65 0.00
Total Of All Funds: 4,583,771.45 0.00 4,583,771.45 0.00



